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202410002003 2424430374 RAMAN  KANAUJIA SUBODH  KANAUJIA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 91.000 86.40017/07/2002  53.00080.417 28 81.000  1 OBC-179.500

202410006100 2424430452 SHATAKSHI  SHUKLA SHRI KANT SHUKLA Female General 95.000 89.00011/04/1999  53.00082.500 27.83 80.830  2 86.545

202410005473 2424430547 SUSHREE MONALISA MOHAPATRA SUBHAKANTA  KUANWAR Female General 82.167 63.00005/06/1994  52.00080.000 27.71 79.710  3 80.000

202410009004 2424430541 SURBHI  SHARMA SHAMBHUNATH  SHARMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.500 88.50010/05/1991  52.00074.333 27.14 79.140  4 OBC-278.718

202410005087 2424430448 SHAMIMA  KHATOON SHAUKAT  ALI Female General 55.667 64.00020/07/1993  52.00088.000 26.83 78.830  5 57.444

202410012323 2424430126 DHRITI KAMLAPATI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 86.167 86.20009/09/2001  50.00075.500 28 78.000  6 OBC-373.375

202410012768 2424430075 ARPON  PRAMANICK AJAY  PRAMANICK Male General 41.286 70.40010/06/1998  53.00075.063 24.16 77.160  7 66.875

202410012706 2424430043 ANIRUDHA  JENA PRADYUMNA  JENA Male General 85.167 80.50028/02/2002  52.00081.550 25 77.000  8 88.808

202410002743 2424430415 SALONI  PATEL ANIL KUMAR VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 82.40015/08/1999  51.00080.542 26 77.000  9 OBC-475.792

202410008217 2424430316 PRANSHI  DIXIT ASHUTOSH  DIXIT Female General 62.500 74.80014/01/1998  52.00071.545 24.14 76.140  10 161.500

202410000858 2424430241 MIRZA FAZILA  BEG MIRZA FAZAL ALI BEG Female General 85.143 84.00016/03/1996  49.00077.208 27 76.000  11 68.667

202410010449 2424430548 SUSMITA  ROY SHIBEN CHANDRA ROY Female General 67.125 77.40028/05/1994  49.00071.900 25.86 74.860  12 56.625

202410009190 2424430266 NEHA  PATEL DILEEP  PATEL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.000 74.60017/12/1999  47.00081.500 27.5 74.500  13 OBC-567.222

202410001724 2424430562 VAISHALI  BHATT SUBHASH CHANDRA BHATT Female General 87.167 90.00023/11/1998  48.00077.625 26.17 74.170  14 73.028

202410000206 2424430003 ABHISHEK ARUN  KUMAR Male General 64.600 70.20020/08/1998  46.00069.190 27.33 73.330  15 74.458

202410001464 2424430549 SWATI  RANI UMA SHANKAR  SHRIVASTWA Female General 63.000 65.44402/09/1991  46.00069.167 26.57 72.570  16 68.460

202410004304 2424430303 POOJA  VERMA ANURUDH PRASAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.000 84.80020/08/1990  45.00076.250 27.43 72.430  17 OBC-662.824

202410013652 2424430191 KISHAN  SINGH GOVIND  SINGH Male General 90.000 65.60020/07/1999  47.00083.600 25.14 72.140  18 78.300

202410010388 2424430287 PAROMITA  BISWAS SANDIP  BISWAS Female General 62.714 82.60002/06/2000  52.00079.375 19.71 71.710  19 74.500

202410000155 2424430078 ARVIND  PANDEY MAHENDRA KUMAR PANDEY Male General 80.833 86.60001/06/1998  44.00084.000 27 71.000  20 77.500

202410002830 2424430015 AKANKSHA AWADESH PRATAP MISHRA Female General 78.833 81.20023/02/1992  47.00073.273 23.33 70.330  21 76.560

202410000091 2424430552 TAYYABA  KHAN AKHTAR HUSAIN KHAN Female General 85.833 83.60020/12/2001  52.00078.625 18.14 70.140  22 66.813
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202410005365 2424430041 ANAMIKA  TRIVEDI SUDHAKAR PRASAD TRIVEDI Female General 89.400 83.40005/08/1996  51.00084.500 19 70.000  23 277.000

202410012355 2424430500 BINODINI  KAR NIRMAL  KAR Female General 77.833 76.00014/02/2000  43.00075.500 27 70.000  24 73.760

202410003018 2424430162 ISHA  GUPTA KRANTI  KUMAR  GUPTA Female General 89.000 82.40020/11/1994  43.00074.708 27 70.000  25 76.083

202410001215 2424430386 RESHAMI  SINGH SHIV  BHAGWAN Female SC 70.400 64.20002/08/2000  43.00076.083 26.83 69.830  26 SC-155.556

202410004084 2424430432 SEJAL  SONI BRAJKISHOR  SONI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 91.200 79.40001/04/2002  42.00073.458 27.83 69.830  27 OBC-769.417

202410004408 2424430456 SHINY  YUSRA M.  SALAHUDDIN Female General 71.833 72.16721/04/1988  49.00077.750 19.66 68.660  28 77.278

202410012899 2424430472 SHUBHRA  RANI HARI PRAKASH CHATURVEDI Female General 90.000 75.80021/10/1994  49.00082.000 19.57 68.570  29 72.000

202410004756 2424430458 SHIVALI  MISHRA LALIT KUMAR MISHRA Female General 84.500 74.20012/01/2002  48.00080.417 20.5 68.500  30 377.556

202410006104 2424430421 SANSKRITI  KESHRI ASHUTOSH  KESHRI Female General 73.333 69.40029/12/1997  52.00071.438 16.28 68.280  31 458.778

202410001268 2424430051 ANNU  YADAV RAJENDER SINGH YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.600 67.60010/10/1993  44.00081.000 24 68.000  32 OBC-875.625

202410001439 2424430104 BHAVNA GOVIND  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.167 66.60021/11/1999  41.00073.615 27 68.000  33 OBC-976.128

202410005284 2424430460 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH RAM NIVAS SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.000 58.40028/07/1996  43.00077.600 24.66 67.660  34 OBC-1079.333

202410001339 2424430327 PREETI AMAR NATH KUSHWAHA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 71.500 74.60022/05/1995  44.00087.000 23.29 67.290  35 OBC-1170.182

202410004941 2424430064 ANUSHKA  PATEL JAY VIR SINGH VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.500 80.80011/06/1997  47.00070.818 20.16 67.160  36 OBC-1257.889

202410006654 2424430290 PAVAN KUMAR MAURYA HARILAL  MAURYA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.000 78.80003/01/1998  48.00079.300 19 67.000  37 OBC-1363.389

202410008972 2424430086 ASTHA  SHRIVASTAVA ARVIND  SHRIVASTAVA Female General 74.333 70.80027/11/1996  49.00079.292 18 67.000  38 82.091

202410002212 2424430422 SANYA  CHAUHAN NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH Female General 70.800 77.80027/11/2000  49.00082.846 17.57 66.570  39 81.106

202410006964 2424430555 UPMA  TIWARI RAM ACHAL TIWARI Female General 64.600 66.60001/07/1997  49.00073.625 17.43 66.430  40 59.650

202410000820 2424430372 RAM KUMAR VERMA GYANCHAND Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.500 54.60007/06/1996  42.00080.000 24.16 66.160  41 OBC-1476.155

202410010647 2424430378 RASHMI  PANDEY BAL KANT PANDEY Female General 56.333 72.80009/06/1993  48.00067.250 18.16 66.160  42 558.667

202410008316 2424430094 AYUSH  KUMAR VINOD  KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.333 74.00015/07/2001  49.00075.333 17.13 66.130  43 OBC-1570.139

202410006109 2424430464 SHIVANI  SRIVASTAVA MANOJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 81.333 84.40014/05/2002  46.00077.500 20 66.000  44 70.500
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202410004798 2424430283 PALAK  RASTOGI VINAY KUMAR RASTOGI Female General 91.200 88.20004/01/1998  42.00077.667 23.5 65.500  45 657.600

202410002852 2424430077 ARUN KUMAR SINGH LALLOO  SINGH Male General 49.500 48.00030/03/1978  53.00073.538 12.5 65.500  46 61.333

202410003445 2424430234 MANSHI  SHUKLA KAUSHAL KISHOR SHUKLA Female General 84.333 85.80010/07/2002  49.00076.958 16 65.000  47 775.625

202410011128 2424430440 SHAKSHI  GUPTA MAHENDRA PAL GUPTA Female General 54.000 66.20009/09/1991  45.00076.167 20 65.000  48 863.667

202410005317 2424430503 DEEKSHA  DWIVEDI VIDYA RATAN DWIVEDI Female General 83.600 72.40023/03/1999  47.00075.083 18 65.000  49 77.667

202410001416 2424430554 TRIPTI  SRIVASTAVA AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 82.833 78.60005/05/2001  41.00072.750 23.14 64.140  50 76.083

202410001177 2424430243 MOHD  ALI SADIQ  HUSAIN Male General 71.833 57.60010/07/1990  36.00076.375 28 64.000  51 69.882

202410005676 2424430115 DEEPA  SINGH DEVENDRA BAHADUR SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 86.167 76.60010/08/1998  49.00068.800 15 64.000  52 OBC-1672.167

202410006156 2424430539 SUPRIYA  PATEL DINESH KUMAR PATEL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 71.667 70.20018/02/2001  47.00072.583 16.86 63.860  53 OBC-1775.625

202410000044 2424430396 RIYA  SRIVASTAVA MUNENDRA KUMAR Female General 49.833 51.40001/12/1995  44.00080.833 19.83 63.830  54 68.056

202410001958 2424430389 RICHA  SINGH ASHOK PRATAP SINGH Female General 84.500 83.00020/01/1998  44.00075.042 19.83 63.830  55 960.611

202410007392 2424430463 SHIVANI  SINGH DHARMENDRA  SINGH Female General 66.667 71.40022/08/1998  45.00061.300 18.66 63.660  56 59.333

202410004810 2424430414 SAKSHI  TRIPATHI MANISH  TRIPATHI Female General 82.833 85.40009/09/1998  48.00079.550 15.4 63.400  57 1062.444

202410008246 2424430176 JYOTI  YADAV AMAR DEV YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 88.833 90.40017/09/1998  45.00077.917 18.2 63.200  58 OBC-1870.417

202410000783 2424430237 MAYURI  KANOJIYA SOHAN LAL KANOJIYA Female SC 83.333 84.60027/12/1997  36.00076.667 27 63.000  59 SC-267.000

202410004470 2424430054 ANSHIKA  DUBEY HARI PRAKASH DUBEY Female General 80.571 82.66720/04/1995  44.00073.083 19 63.000  60 90.000

202410005106 2424430398 ROHIT  SATYAM RAJESH KUMAR CHAURASIA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.400 57.40001/01/2001  46.00071.000 17 63.000  61 OBC-1967.000

202410012953 2424430039 AMUL KUMAR KANNAUJIYA LALJI KANNAUJIYA Male SC 85.167 80.00030/05/1999  44.00070.000 19 63.000  62 SC-357.889

202410007671 2424430349 RADHIKA  SRIVASTAVA PATASHWARI  SRIVASTAVA Female General 55.000 49.80010/08/1996  48.00078.167 14.83 62.830  63 68.722

202410009603 2424430060 ANURADHA  DANG SHUBHLAXAN  DANG Female General 83.692 63.40018/12/1977  50.00075.733 12.16 62.160  64 66.933

202410000171 2424430362 RAJKISHOR  PANDEY JAGANNATH  PANDEY Male General 68.556 45.20001/12/1975  44.00071.429 18.16 62.160  65 69.000

202410010497 2424430551 SWEETY  PRAKASH OM PRAKASH LAL Female General 90.000 72.00013/10/1997  44.00080.000 18.14 62.140  66 69.364
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202410007295 2424430565 VAISHALI  SINGH RAJESH KUMAR SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.333 76.80024/10/2001  47.00076.700 15 62.000  67 OBC-2073.167

202410005734 2424430049 ANKUR  SRIVASTAVA KRISHNA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Male General 74.000 69.00016/11/2001  41.00076.174 21 62.000  68 1176.611

202410003421 2424430236 MANYA  SAHU ASHOK KUMAR SHAU Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 56.667 84.00010/12/1999  47.00070.708 15 62.000  69 OBC-2167.333

202410004825 2424430395 RIYA  SINGH ABHAY PRATAP SINGH Female General 85.400 80.40006/10/1999  42.00078.600 19.83 61.830  70 82.115

202410006049 2424430400 RUBI  SINGH MAN  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.333 87.60010/11/1999  46.00084.313 15.5 61.500  71 OBC-2260.593

202410004975 2424430180 KANCHAN  LATA ASHOK KUMAR AWASTHI Female General 64.000 63.60028/12/1994  46.00060.235 15.4 61.400  72 1249.778

202410004457 2424430280 NISHA  SRIVASTAVA UMESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 70.800 76.20002/10/1987  51.00073.750 10.16 61.160  73 57.750

202410010600 2424430018 AKANKSHA  MISHRA ANIL KUMAR MISHRA Female General 81.667 82.80004/07/2001  45.00077.542 15.83 60.830  74 1365.889

202410011671 2424430273 NIDHI  RAI HARIKESH  RAI Female General 89.200 77.60017/03/2000  43.00075.762 17.83 60.830  75 59.222

202410007556 2424430558 UTKARSHINI  SHUKLA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHUKLA Female General 70.200 74.60001/11/1996  46.00085.800 14.57 60.570  76 79.917

202410005150 2424430387 RIA  KUNDU BOLORAM  KUNDU Female General 75.000 56.00024/04/1997  41.00069.250 19.16 60.160  77 67.875

202410009119 2424430381 RAVI  KUMAR RAM  KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.286 85.00002/10/1996  42.00073.458 18 60.000  78 OBC-2364.889

202410013029 2424430179 KAMLESH  RAJPUT AJAB  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.400 63.60007/02/1990  45.00073.333 15 60.000  79 OBC-2474.815

202410004441 2424430340 PRIYANKA  PATHAK GOUTAM KUMAR PATHAK Female General 50.750 56.40001/03/1995  45.00056.625 14.86 59.860  80 49.000

202410010974 2424430312 PRADUMN  GAUR SURENDRA KUMAR GAUR Male General 81.600 62.20017/10/1999  40.00076.167 19.71 59.710  81 1450.667

202410003441 2424430074 ARPITA  PANDEY RAM NARESH PANDEY Female General 89.200 91.40017/11/1996  48.00067.542 11.5 59.500  82 86.255

202410011522 2424430345 PRIYANKA  SINGH OM  PRAKASH Female SC 70.500 84.80018/07/1997  44.00078.818 15 59.000  83 SC-475.750

202410008251 2424430037 AMREENA  PARVEEN SHAKEEL  AHMAD Female General 62.800 73.80023/01/1995  46.00078.125 13 59.000  84 57.750

202410002350 2424430246 MOHITA  GOEL VISHESH KUMAR Female General 63.600 60.80029/10/1984  39.00070.375 20 59.000  85 63.692

202410008221 2424430014 AJIT PRATAP SINGH RAM DEO SINGH Male General 72.200 81.60028/10/1998  41.00077.900 17.83 58.830  86 1560.889

202410004865 2424430404 RUPALI  DUBEY PAVAN KUMAR DUBEY Female General 78.400 76.50008/05/1998  42.00077.000 16.66 58.660  87 1679.786

202410006218 2424430466 SHRADDHA  PANDEY AVANEENDRA KUMAR PANDEY Female General 61.667 69.20028/04/1999  42.00073.375 16.5 58.500  88 57.200
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202410008430 2424430308 PRACHI  GUPTA UMA SHANKAR GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 90.833 84.80015/06/1999  40.00075.917 18.14 58.140  89 OBC-2563.357

202410002793 2424430052 ANOOP  VERMA TILAK RAM VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.500 70.00010/07/2000  43.00074.208 15 58.000  90 OBC-2675.833

202410003519 2424430141 GARGI  SINGH GULAB  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.200 69.20007/06/1994  40.00072.042 18 58.000  91 OBC-2760.000

202410010495 2424430251 NAFIJUR  RAHAMAN FAZLUR  RAHAMAN Male General 73.750 77.40005/04/1993  46.00070.400 11.66 57.660  92 61.875

202410011713 2424430361 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV RAMA SHANKAR YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.833 60.20005/08/1992  41.00064.750 16.33 57.330  93 OBC-2876.700

202410010420 2424430314 PRAGATI  SINGH SHIV SAGAR SINGH Female General 86.000 73.60011/01/2000  44.00083.800 13.29 57.290  94 72.375

202410008966 2424430416 SAMAR  FATIMA SYED MOHAMMAD AZHAR RIZVI Female General 80.833 64.60029/04/1995  45.00071.292 12.28 57.280  95 60.278

202410009916 2424430261 NEHA RAJPAL SINGH Female SC 68.167 69.60026/08/1996  33.00064.300 24.16 57.160  96 SC-565.720

202410000156 2424430522 RAM VIJAY GUPTA BHOLA RAM GUPTA Male OBC Non Creamy LayerPH 43.167 50.20008/08/1995  39.00062.950 18.16 57.160  97 OBC-29 161.600

202410006248 2424430160 INDRA DEV MISHRA TRIBHUVAN NATH MISHRA Male General 79.833 89.00020/09/1999  46.00079.450 11 57.000  98 1759.167

202410005765 2424430453 SHEETAL  SHUKLA SHIV KUMAR SHUKLA Female General 79.833 83.80004/06/2002  42.00075.625 15 57.000  99 1874.542

202410007764 2424430081 ASHISH  VISHWAKARMA OM PRAKASH  VISHWAKARMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.667 78.20029/12/1996  42.00074.400 15 57.000  100 OBC-3072.500

202410002009 2424430201 KM HARSHITA  SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH Female General 83.000 85.00029/10/1999  38.00071.000 18.6 56.600  101 1964.111

202410002855 2424430357 RAJAN  YADAVA SIYA RAM YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 73.333 75.60001/05/1997  42.00071.375 14.33 56.330  102 OBC-3153.222

202410012694 2424430026 ALKA  YADAV SHANTANU KUMAR YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.833 68.20021/03/1994  41.00077.900 15.28 56.280  103 OBC-3254.000

202410007987 2424430159 INDRA  KUMAR RAMESHWAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.167 80.20004/07/1997  45.00077.727 11 56.000  104 OBC-3359.278

202410007347 2424430019 AKANKSHA  SINGH NARSINGH BAHADUR SINGH Female General 66.400 71.20025/03/1993  41.00075.542 15 56.000  105 57.450

202410000193 2424430095 AYUSH  SHUKLA PREM  SHUKLA Male General 70.667 63.80001/01/1995  38.00063.700 18 56.000  106 2060.889

202410003646 2424430410 SAJAL  SRIVASTAVA SURESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Male General 89.167 79.00021/06/2000  43.00071.208 12.85 55.850  107 73.083

202410005650 2424430284 PALLAVI AJEET KUMAR YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.714 57.16708/01/1993  37.00073.950 18.71 55.710  108 OBC-3468.813

202410000727 2424430521 RAKESH  YADAV KAILASH  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy LayerPH 46.167 72.70022/05/1996  36.00070.864 19.5 55.500  109 OBC-35 286.917

202410002919 2424430513 MONISHA  SRIVASTAVA UTTAM KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General PH 49.167 63.80017/06/1987  38.00064.875 17.29 55.290  110 357.167
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202410003696 2424430235 MANSI  RAO BHIM  RAO Female SC 62.600 76.00015/08/1997  41.00078.909 14 55.000  111 SC-671.364

202410000258 2424430315 PRAGYA  SHUKLA DINESH CHANDRA SHUKLA Female General 63.167 74.80003/08/1996  44.00075.500 11 55.000  112 65.889

202410009269 2424430270 NEHA  YADAV SRIRAM   YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.667 82.60010/08/2002  39.00070.000 16 55.000  113 OBC-3671.667

202410001975 2424430017 AKANKSHA  JAIN RAJ KUMAR JAIN Female General 82.000 73.60005/06/1992  42.00070.333 12.83 54.830  114 60.278

202410004394 2424430471 SHUBHI  SAXENA CHANDRA MOHAN SAXENA Female General 69.167 69.80002/01/1998  42.00072.542 12.57 54.570  115 72.556

202410007855 2424430442 SHALINI  BAJPAI RAJENDRA NATH MISRA Female General 60.667 49.20001/06/1981  44.00061.250 10.5 54.500  116 48.889

202410011561 2424430455 SHIKHA  SRIVASTAVA UMESH KUMAR SRIVASTAV Female General 60.000 53.60015/11/1979  46.00073.125 8.33 54.330  117 58.111

202410009236 2424430213 KULDEEP  SINGH NARENDRA  SINGH Male SC 77.833 70.40004/06/2000  40.00070.444 14.17 54.170  118 SC-757.063

202410008077 2424430496 ARPITA  TIWARI KASHYAP  TIWARI Female General 70.400 62.20005/03/1996  41.00072.950 13.16 54.160  119 69.875

202410003279 2424430242 MITHLESH  KUMAR RAM  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.167 65.00006/09/1990  39.00075.458 15 54.000  120 OBC-3758.556

202410002336 2424430089 AVANEESH  VERMA JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 89.200 59.60011/02/1999  38.00073.958 16 54.000  121 OBC-3854.056

202410006491 2424430578 VIKAS  KUMAR AWADHRAM Male SC 81.833 92.60022/08/1998  35.00073.833 19 54.000  122 SC-857.500

202410009658 2424430253 NAMAMI  RAWAT RAM KARAN Female SC 70.333 55.00005/03/1998  41.00068.417 13 54.000  123 SC-939.111

202410001308 2424430194 KM  SRISHTI RAM PRAKASH DWIVEDI Female General 60.833 69.60002/09/1995  37.00070.050 16.8 53.800  124 66.250

202410005169 2424430285 PANKAJ  YADAV LALJEE  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 59.167 62.40010/07/1990  37.00070.350 16.71 53.710  125 OBC-3963.556

202410013466 2424430030 ALOK KUMAR UPADHYAY BRAJESH KUMAR UPADHYAY Male General 71.667 72.60022/08/1991  39.00070.458 14.66 53.660  126 60.222

202410011272 2424430330 PREETI  SRIVASTAVA UMESH  SRIVASTAVA Female General 39.000 54.00024/09/1975  40.00066.400 13.43 53.430  127 2153.444

202410005017 2424430550 SWATI  SRIVASTAVA LALENDRA  SRIVASTAVA Female General 65.667 70.20005/08/1989  40.00074.542 13.28 53.280  128 80.000

202410006460 2424430061 ANURADHA  GAUTAM RAM BILAS RAM Female SC 87.167 87.80007/08/1998  36.00080.000 17.16 53.160  129 SC-1069.500

202410002818 2424430445 SHALINI  SONWANI LT. SANTOSH KUMAR SONWANI Female SC 68.667 74.80022/09/1999  35.00070.417 18.16 53.160  130 SC-1156.111

202410006298 2424430304 POOJA  YADAV ARVIND  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.833 74.80006/09/1998  38.00076.125 15.14 53.140  131 OBC-4051.611

202410009829 2424430233 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV HRIDAY NARYAN YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 53.833 46.60001/05/1983  37.00077.571 16 53.000  132 OBC-4148.519

31-01-2025 12:03:42Printed OnPage 6 of 20



UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW
(Accredited A++ by NAAC)

OVERALL (PROVISIONAL) MERIT LIST OF Ph.D. CANDIDATES (SESSION 2024-25)

Ph.D.(EDUCATION)

Registration 

ID

Roll No.  Student`s Name Father`s Name Gender Category Sub 

Category

10th 

%

12th 

%

Date of 

Birth

Entrance 

Test 

Marks(70)

Final 

Index

Open 

Rank 

Categ

ory 

Rank

EWS 

Rank

PH 

Rank

FF 

Rank

DP 

Rank

UG

%

(RANK HAS BEEN ASSIGNED TO ONLY THOSE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN WRITTEN TEST AND INTERVIEW BOTH)
PG 

%

Interview 

Marks

(30)

Remark

202410003321 2424430156 HEENA  KUMARI SUDHAKAR  PRASAD Female SC 67.500 71.40004/02/1993  42.00073.500 11 53.000  133 SC-1274.900

202410002180 2424430106 BHUVNESH KUMAR SINGH RAM LADAITE SINGH Male General 59.000 49.00012/01/1992  40.00068.667 13 53.000  134 58.182

202410012870 2424430042 ANANT KUMAR YADAV SAHADUR  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 50.167 58.00019/11/1983  38.00062.714 15 53.000  135 OBC-4262.625

202410003702 2424430392 RISHABH UTTAM  KUMAR Male General 85.333 85.20007/09/2000  36.00083.818 16.83 52.830  136 2274.458

202410005563 2424430413 SAKSHI  SAROJ KANTA   PRASAD Female SC 85.500 70.00007/09/2003  37.00065.958 15.57 52.570  137 SC-1356.361

202410006778 2424430559 UVIKA  SRIVASTAVA SANJAY  SRIVASTAVA Female General 52.167 62.60017/01/1991  43.00067.500 9.17 52.170  138 72.837

202410006904 2424430429 SAVITA  PANDEY PRADUMAN  PANDEY Female General 58.667 57.60020/04/1982  40.00063.571 12.14 52.140  139 68.400

202410004617 2424430112 DARSHIKA  SINGH DINESH PRATAP SINGH Female General 74.000 62.80018/07/1997  39.00082.667 13 52.000  140 77.250

202410007824 2424430130 DIPTI  PANDEY LALLAN PRASAD PANDEY Female General 77.333 68.00021/07/1982  44.00077.958 8 52.000  141 58.154

202410007659 2424430461 SHIVANGI  AGRAWAL ALOK  AGRAWAL Female General 82.167 71.00024/06/1997  40.00070.750 12 52.000  142 2356.650

202410000605 2424430505 JEENU  MEENA RAMKISHAN Female General PH 67.000 60.80020/07/1997  41.00070.000 11 52.000  143 452.333

202410009859 2424430354 RAHUL  YADAV RAM KEDAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.833 75.40012/12/1996  41.00068.250 11 52.000  144 OBC-4364.056

202410005647 2424430102 BEENA  SHARMA LATE UMESH KUMAR SHARMA Female General 63.167 55.20020/06/1981  35.00064.833 17 52.000  145 2464.333

202410008597 2424430328 PREETI  MAURYA RAM BHAWAN MAURYA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 52.500 75.40017/05/1995  40.00059.545 11.71 51.710  146 OBC-4457.111

202410001599 2424430536 SUNIL  YADAV RAJKUMAR  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.000 63.00005/07/1993  39.00065.950 12.28 51.280  147 OBC-4550.611

202410011414 2424430333 PRIYA  SRIVASTAVA AJAY PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA Female General 55.000 58.40025/11/1984  42.00070.692 9.14 51.140  148 64.750

202410013635 2424430311 PRADEEP  TIWARI HARIHAR PRASAD TIWARI Male General 79.833 74.60021/09/1996  39.00065.909 12.14 51.140  149 2554.333

202410001583 2424430537 SUNIL KUMAR BHUJ SHIV KUMAR BHUJ Male OBC Non Creamy LayerPH 47.833 52.40020/08/1991  32.00051.455 19.14 51.140  150 OBC-46 552.167

202410005088 2424430520 RAJEEV KUMAR MISHRA MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA Male General 73.167 56.00004/01/1991  39.00078.000 12 51.000  151 2669.040

202410006294 2424430027 ALOK KUMAR SHUKLA VIRENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA Male General 56.667 57.60030/06/1994  36.00069.400 15 51.000  152 2754.556

202410010651 2424430322 PRATIKSHA  PATEL AMAR  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.600 61.40010/07/2000  38.00074.083 12.43 50.430  153 OBC-4775.042

202410007980 2424430181 KANCHAN  YADAV RAM DULAREY  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 61.333 59.40010/10/1990  35.00056.636 15.4 50.400  154 OBC-4861.667
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202410012704 2424430138 EKTA  VERMA VED NATH VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.333 74.20012/08/1989  38.00075.875 12 50.000  155 OBC-4947.556

202410009148 2424430228 MANISHA SUNIL KUMAR DUBEY Female General 80.833 82.60017/06/1997  38.00068.313 12 50.000  156 72.615

202410003059 2424430185 KATYAYANI  MISHRA DEVENDRA KRISHNA MISHRA Female General 57.500 62.20023/10/1982  36.00062.750 14 50.000  157 2857.944

202410005194 2424430474 SHWETA  CHAUHAN RAKESH KUMAR CHAUHAN Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.000 63.20006/09/1997  41.00073.708 8.71 49.710  158 OBC-5053.100

202410006445 2424430021 AKASH  SINGH ASHOK KUMAR SINGH Male General 81.667 68.80019/02/2002  39.00076.083 10.67 49.670  159 77.875

202410008241 2424430393 RISHABH  MISHRA SHAILENDRA  MISHRA Male General 72.000 74.20006/02/2001  38.00070.125 11.66 49.660  160 61.667

202410013158 2424430423 SAPNA  SHUKLA AWADHESH KUMAR SHUKLA Female General 78.333 80.80007/12/1996  36.00070.636 13.57 49.570  161 60.444

202410007752 2424430263 NEHA  KUSHWAHA MANMOHAN  KUSHWAHA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.333 81.80011/08/1997  35.00086.692 14.5 49.500  162 OBC-5154.611

202410011058 2424430557 URMILA  DEVI AWADH SHARAN VERMA Female General 60.833 57.00005/07/1981  37.00081.667 12.29 49.290  163 54.667

202410010557 2424430469 SHUBHAM  SINGH DINESH  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.833 82.80010/10/1999  41.00077.000 8.14 49.140  164 OBC-5279.864

202410004228 2424430299 POOJA  NIHARIKA RAJENDRA  KUMAR  SHARMA Female General 69.667 66.80024/03/1990  34.00072.889 15.12 49.120  165 2976.929

202410008942 2424430127 DIKSHA  CHAUHAN KRISHNAKANT Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.167 70.20018/06/2002  40.00079.500 9 49.000  166 OBC-5378.800

202410003840 2424430202 KM POOJA CHAUDHARY KASHI RAM CHAUDHARY Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.000 68.20017/07/2001  41.00077.100 8 49.000  167 OBC-5465.278

202410006542 2424430250 MUSKAN  YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 86.333 72.80025/06/2001  35.00075.500 14 49.000  168 OBC-5575.292

202410006885 2424430143 GARIMA  SINGH B. K. SINGH PARMAR Female General 53.000 56.00026/03/1992  38.00067.375 11 49.000  169 3050.278

202410011929 2424430538 SUPRIYA  PANDEY PROMAD KUMAR PATHAK Female General 59.333 59.20015/07/1982  38.00075.933 10.71 48.710  170 54.278

202410002869 2424430282 NITU  PACHAURI VIRENDAR  PACHAURI Female General 66.333 65.60012/08/1992  40.00076.625 8.66 48.660  171 62.167

202410008624 2424430103 BHAGYA  BHATNAGAR YOGESH  KUMAR Male General 48.167 72.40004/10/1994  35.00071.846 13.63 48.630  172 3164.000

202410003587 2424430033 AMBIKA  PRASAD SHYAM  LAL Male SC 45.667 51.40010/01/1982  38.00062.571 10.5 48.500  173 SC-1447.000

202410003190 2424430484 SONALI  NAYAK RAGHVENDRA KUMAR NAYAK Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.000 77.20027/07/1997  36.00080.167 12.42 48.420  174 OBC-5672.000

202410005467 2424430430 SAYARI  BHATTACHARYA TAPAS KUMAR BHATTACHARYA Female General 73.667 66.85724/07/1989  37.00094.100 11.4 48.400  175 56.786

202410006452 2424430465 SHIVENDRA PRATAP SINGH MAHENDRA  KUMAR Male SC 78.000 74.80026/06/2000  38.00067.667 10.33 48.330  176 SC-1569.375
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202410013464 2424430031 ALPIKA  SHUKLA PRAKASH SHANKAR SHUKLA Female General 52.167 68.20003/11/1984  37.00064.958 11.33 48.330  177 3268.977

202410001870 2424430070 ARCHANA  SHARMA LT.GULAB CHANDRA SHARMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 45.000 58.80004/09/1985  34.00064.500 14.33 48.330  178 OBC-5772.875

202410009496 2424430066 APARANA  PANDEY VIVEKA NAND PANDEY Female General 65.500 70.20015/08/1992  40.00064.500 8.16 48.160  179 52.222

202410004230 2424430071 ARIN SHREYA AGNIHOTRI APOORVA  AGNIHOTRI Female General 96.000 66.16723/01/2001  39.00077.833 9 48.000  180 79.833

202410009811 2424430222 MADAN  MOHAN DRIG PAL SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.333 73.80001/08/1998  36.00076.538 12 48.000  181 OBC-5874.936

202410007918 2424430214 KULDEEP  YADAV SHER BAHADUR YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.500 55.80018/08/1992  37.00073.750 11 48.000  182 OBC-5961.500

202410008631 2424430118 DEEPANJALI  GAUTAM DIGENDRA GAUTAM Female SC 72.500 68.66726/08/2000  39.00072.708 9 48.000  183 SC-1650.444

202410010979 2424430244 MOHD  NASEEM NAJMUDDIN Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.500 73.60001/07/1997  35.00059.100 12.86 47.860  184 OBC-6055.933

202410004821 2424430418 SANGEETA  CHAUHAN RAMESH SINGH CHAUHAN Female General 49.200 53.40002/03/1985  35.00074.231 12.7 47.700  185 68.643

202410006316 2424430173 JYOTI  SHARMA RAM PRASAD SHARMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 52.167 71.00016/10/1987  36.00070.000 11.6 47.600  186 OBC-6168.455

202410007938 2424430268 NEHA  VERMA RAGHUVEER PRASAD VERMA Female SC 75.333 64.80031/03/1997  33.00072.000 14.5 47.500  187 SC-1747.500

202410002809 2424430477 SHWETA  SINGH SANTOSH  SINGH Female General 85.000 87.40016/07/1997  36.00078.500 11.28 47.280  188 81.889

202410003629 2424430286 PARI  TIWARI VIJAY NATH TIWARI Female General 82.833 65.20009/05/2002  37.00076.000 10.28 47.280  189 64.833

202410011811 2424430294 PHOOL  SABA SYED NAZIR HUSSAIN Female General 45.000 58.40007/11/1987  36.00072.154 11.28 47.280  190 55.333

202410011849 2424430229 MANISHA  PAL OMPRAKASH  PAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.400 70.40006/06/1998  38.00081.333 9 47.000  191 OBC-6263.200

202410001847 2424430036 AMIT KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 54.167 58.60010/08/1994  34.00079.333 13 47.000  192 OBC-6357.722

202410008731 2424430510 LUVKESH  GUPTA RAM KRIPAL GUPTA Male OBC Non Creamy LayerPH 57.000 52.20010/05/1993  34.00077.917 13 47.000  193 OBC-64 678.083

202410010271 2424430204 KM SHALINI  SINGH RAJBALI  SINGH Female General 60.667 55.20002/12/1984  35.00071.042 12 47.000  194 52.333

202410005470 2424430178 KALPANA  DEVI MATHURA  PRASAD Female SC 45.000 55.80001/04/1992  35.00068.615 12 47.000  195 SC-1845.556

202410000532 2424430125 DHARNI  DHAR RAMJEE Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 52.667 54.20013/08/1982  36.00065.500 11 47.000  196 OBC-6556.419

202410007724 2424430384 RAVI PRAKASH KANAUJIYA KISHOR  KUMAR Male SC 62.833 53.20001/05/1991  34.00078.231 12.66 46.660  197 SC-1950.444

202410004075 2424430344 PRIYANKA  SINGH DINESH  SINGH Female General 68.667 57.20001/02/1985  38.00078.125 8.57 46.570  198 69.778
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202410004054 2424430529 SHIKHA  RAI SHIV PRAKASH RAI Female General PH 55.500 63.80004/05/1994  34.00079.800 12.16 46.160  199 772.438

202410003337 2424430058 ANUPAMA OM PRAKASH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.500 77.80027/11/1998  34.00070.091 12.16 46.160  200 OBC-6673.111

202410004311 2424430544 SURY JEET SINGH TEJ BAHADUR SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.500 76.80010/09/1997  35.00079.563 11.14 46.140  201 OBC-6755.333

202410011006 2424430097 AYUSHI  AWASTHI VINOD  AWASTHI Female General 71.167 65.60016/12/1999  35.00076.542 11 46.000  202 54.667

202410009220 2424430577 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV RAM AKBAL YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.500 52.60003/05/1980  34.00067.286 11.67 45.670  203 OBC-6850.611

202410005720 2424430449 SHAMSHAD  AHMAD KHALIL  AHAMAD Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.500 45.60001/01/1991  36.00062.769 9.33 45.330  204 OBC-6967.222

202410004209 2424430426 SAROJNI YADAV RAKESH KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.500 76.40015/12/2001  35.00068.727 10.14 45.140  205 OBC-7057.556

202410009240 2424430113 DAYA SHANKAR MISHRA RADHEY SHYAM MISHRA Male General 54.500 61.00013/07/1995  35.00079.750 10 45.000  206 65.333

202410004372 2424430170 JAYNTI  GOUTAM RAJENDRA  BABU Female SC 62.667 60.80022/04/1995  34.00078.579 11 45.000  207 SC-2060.278

202410002713 2424430168 JANVI  SAIGAL VIPIN  SAIGAL Female General 75.000 83.60006/03/1997  37.00078.208 8 45.000  208 61.300

202410002826 2424430454 SHIKHA  BHARTI VINOD  KUMAR Female SC 81.000 79.00005/06/1997  32.00077.550 12.83 44.830  209 SC-2175.333

202410005906 2424430508 KAUSHAL KUMAR MAURYA BALADEEN  MAURYA Male OBC Non Creamy LayerPH 52.667 58.80017/07/1994  33.00076.042 11.71 44.710  210 OBC-71 858.778

202410008910 2424430069 ARCHANA  MISHRA SHITALA PRASAD MISHRA Female General 73.500 52.00020/06/1993  33.00073.900 11.33 44.330  211 3375.375

202410011574 2424430324 PRATIMA  TRIPATHI BRIJESH CHANDRA TRIPATHI Female General 82.833 78.60015/10/1999  35.00076.042 9.29 44.290  212 61.350

202410011368 2424430485 SONAM  SRIVASTAVA ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 63.667 57.20001/10/1991  35.00073.042 9.14 44.140  213 68.833

202410000287 2424430128 DIKSHA  SAINI RAM GOPAL SAINI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.333 72.40027/04/2002  36.00074.042 8 44.000  214 OBC-7257.050

202410005968 2424430057 ANUJ  KUMAR ASHARAM Male SC 47.667 54.80010/05/1994  33.00063.800 11 44.000  215 SC-2249.222

202410003406 2424430437 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA BRIJ KISHOR LAL SRIVASTAVA Male General 54.500 58.00020/08/1985  34.00061.500 10 44.000  216 3448.278

202410002859 2424430210 KRISHNA GOPAL GUPTA RAM ASHISH GUPTA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 43.500 42.40010/12/1983  35.00060.143 9 44.000  217 OBC-7347.722

202410009720 2424430197 KM POOJA MANI VISHRAM  SINGH Female SC 45.333 52.80011/05/1990  32.00056.750 12 44.000  218 SC-2356.667

202410003294 2424430365 RAJU RAM DHANI MAURYA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 48.833 56.20018/10/1986  35.00069.154 8.66 43.660  219 OBC-7445.259

202410003079 2424430495 ANURAG  RAI ATMA  RAI Male General PH 51.667 57.00007/07/1988  32.00059.500 11.33 43.330  220 954.889
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202410000765 2424430490 SUDHIR KUMAR AWASTHI RAM DATTA AWASTHI Male General 44.333 46.80013/02/1986  35.00059.455 8.28 43.280  221 3553.111

202410002107 2424430352 RAHUL  SINGH RAMKERE  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 54.833 64.00005/08/1995  32.00087.500 11 43.000  222 OBC-7552.167

202410005173 2424430163 ISHA  SINGH DEVENDRA  SINGH Female General 83.600 60.60017/07/1999  32.00070.125 11 43.000  223 3684.167

202410001523 2424430321 PRATIBHA  VERMA MAHESH CHANDRA VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.167 67.80011/10/1997  34.00060.385 8.29 42.290  224 OBC-7655.778

202410007731 2424430183 KARTIKEY  KRISHNAYAN RAM ASREY YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.833 74.80019/03/2001  32.00089.100 10.2 42.200  225 OBC-7758.741

202410001453 2424430506 JITENDRA  KUMAR MANGAL Male OBC Non Creamy LayerPH 53.333 57.20015/06/1994  33.00071.000 9.2 42.200  226 OBC-78 1046.444

202410011916 2424430292 PAWAN  KUMAR RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA Male General 59.333 51.40020/03/1985  32.00071.455 9.43 41.430  227 3759.167

202410013662 2424430543 SURENDRA SINGH YADAV PARAS NATH YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 52.500 52.40015/07/1976  32.00071.700 9.14 41.140  228 OBC-7944.444

202410001316 2424430090 AVINASH  MISHRA GAYA PRASAD MISHRA Male General 76.833 70.20024/10/1997  32.00063.150 9.13 41.130  229 3865.364

202410000837 2424430275 NIKHAT  AKHTER FAIYYAZ  AKHTER Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 48.000 60.40015/06/1991  33.00074.667 8 41.000  230 OBC-8051.444

202410011114 2424430184 KARUNA  KUSHWAHA AYODHAYA PRASAD KUSHAWAHA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.333 51.60010/05/1985  32.00054.200 8 40.000  231 OBC-8152.222

202410011658 2424430409 SAIMA MOHD FAKHRUDDIN ANSARI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 61.333 50.60007/11/1984  35.00059.571 35.00052.667
Absent in Interview

202410011216 2424430407 SADHNA KUMARI RAM AWATAR Female SC 48.667 58.60001/02/1990  36.00076.692 36.00052.167
Absent in Interview

202410010963 2424430493 AMITA  CHAUHAN DAL BAHADUR SINGH Female General 61.000 57.80009/01/1980  37.00056.235 37.00052.222
Absent in Interview

202410010679 2424430272 NIDHI  AWASTHI VINOD KUMAR AWASTHI Female General 55.667 70.20012/12/1995  38.00070.250 38.00066.778
Absent in Interview

202410010122 2424430238 MEDHA  CHATURVEDI KRISHNA KANT  CHATURVEDI Female General 53.833 56.60020/07/1993  43.00082.500 43.00076.313
Absent in Interview

202410009399 2424430293 PAWAN  SRIVASTAVA RAMSUDARSHAN  SRIVASTAVA Male General 56.833 52.20001/05/1982  35.00066.000 35.00049.556
Absent in Interview

202410013695 2424430008 ADITYA KUMAR GUPTA RAMNATH  GUPTA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 44.000 71.00011/08/1994  38.00080.000 38.00056.593
Absent in Interview

202410000095 2424430050 ANKUR  YADAV PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.667 72.60003/07/1998  38.00065.500 38.00056.556
Absent in Interview

202410013429 2424430262 NEHA  CHOUDHARY NERENDER  CHOUDHARY Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 56.200 50.20017/06/1989  36.00053.700 36.00055.091
Absent in Interview

202410013095 2424430427 SARVESH  KUMAR MANGALA  PRASAD Male SC 55.667 64.20008/08/1991  37.00063.350 37.00059.111
Absent in Interview

202410011932 2424430401 RUCHI  SRIVASTAVA RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 62.833 57.40023/04/1987  36.00073.720 36.00064.704
Absent in Interview
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202410012092 2424430433 SHABA  KHAN MOHD ASLAM KHAN Female General 85.500 70.60013/09/1998  39.00070.625 39.00068.222
Absent in Interview

202410012451 2424430082 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH SORAN  SINGH Male SC 83.500 87.00031/08/1998  37.00070.900 37.00060.556
Absent in Interview

202410012469 2424430203 KM SANGEETA AJAY RAJ SINGH Female SC 58.500 63.60024/10/1996  32.00071.400 32.00053.500
Absent in Interview

202410011488 2424430319 PRATIBHA  SONKER RATAN LAL SONKER Female SC 52.500 68.20031/08/1995  36.00078.500 36.00081.100
Absent in Interview

202410011287 2424430053 ANOOP KUMAR SHARMA NARESH KUMAR SHARMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 49.333 60.80004/12/1992  37.00064.700 37.00050.593
Absent in Interview

202410006512 2424430468 SHRISTI  YADAV CHANDRA KISHORE YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 78.00016/07/2000  50.00076.000 50.00074.542
Absent in Interview

202410006596 2424430152 HARISHANKAR  KUMAR RAJENDRA  CHOUDHARY Male General 89.200 69.00010/09/1995  44.00071.400 44.00077.846
Absent in Interview

202410006597 2424430216 LAKSHMI  PANDEY GANESH KUMAR PANDEY Female General 74.667 76.80004/02/2000  40.00073.800 40.00060.556
Absent in Interview

202410009037 2424430580 VIPUL KUMAR YADAV DINESH CHANDRA YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.833 58.00022/04/1992  32.00062.550 32.00055.889
Absent in Interview

202410008356 2424430117 DEEPALI RAM GOPAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 61.500 66.40009/09/1991  43.00080.000 43.00053.500
Absent in Interview

202410004772 2424430245 MOHINI  GUPTA MAHESH  GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.333 74.00001/05/1999  35.00074.500 35.00068.875
Absent in Interview

202410004416 2424430072 ARPHI  NAJ ABDUL MUIED Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.167 59.20019/03/1992  37.00062.118 37.00046.778
Absent in Interview

202410005671 2424430331 PRIYA  SHARMA TRIBHUWAN NATH SHARMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.333 65.80029/05/1996  45.00086.000 45.00069.909
Absent in Interview

202410002548 2424430475 SHWETA  KUMARI SONABACHCHA  AGRAHARI Female General 61.833 76.40010/10/1994  42.00071.200 42.00071.063
Absent in Interview

202410001965 2424430169 JAY PRAKASH SHARMA SURESH  CHAND Male General 79.800 53.60014/07/1999  33.00070.792 33.00076.111
Absent in Interview

202410001968 2424430166 JAHAN SINGH YADAV GULAB SINGH YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.000 90.20023/11/1998  41.00079.091 41.00052.250
Absent in Interview

202410003062 2424430153 HARSHA  GUPTA ARUN  GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 52.000 66.00017/04/1994  32.00075.050 32.00051.056
Absent in Interview

202410003312 2424430147 GAURISHA  SRIVASTAVA LATE SHRAWAN KUMAR Female General 76.000 80.40006/12/1996  40.00084.500 40.00083.727
Absent in Interview

202410002947 2424430511 MADHULIKA  RAI MANOJ KUMAR RAI Female General 70.000 57.60020/03/1994  35.00072.875 35.00065.333
Absent in Interview

202410003641 2424430007 ABHISHEK  YADAV OM PRAKASH YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.500 78.20001/07/1999  32.00070.000 32.00051.185
Absent in Interview

202410003511 2424430221 LUVKUSH SURESH SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.800 81.00001/07/1998  38.00077.579 38.00074.708
Absent in Interview

202410003483 2424430067 AQIB  ANSARI IQBAL  ANSARI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.333 74.00023/09/1996  36.00065.727 36.00051.722
Absent in Interview
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202410003484 2424430569 VANDANA  YADAV MUNNI LAL YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.500 77.20013/02/1995  24.00071.100 24.00065.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003623 2424430443 SHALINI  PANDEY UDAY NARAYAN PANDEY Female General 84.833 92.40012/02/2000  32.00079.750 32.00072.649 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003370 2424430154 HARSHITA JAI HIND YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 88.000 84.20007/07/1998  28.00067.720 28.00057.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003402 2424430525 SAPNA  MAURYA NARENDRA KUMAR MAURYA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 59.500 51.80021/04/1992  14.00062.600 14.00036.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003713 2424430305 POONAM  MAURYA VIJAY SHANKAR MAURYA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.833 73.80006/06/1992  24.00070.500 24.00055.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004005 2424430172 JYOTI  DHAUNI HIRA SINGH DHAUNI Female General 68.400 63.83325/08/1998  33.00069.000 33.00058.056 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004008 2424430276 NIKITA SINGH NAYAL CHANDRA MOHAN NAYAL Female General 62.857 55.00022/02/1996  22.00070.500 22.00059.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003717 2424430111 CHETNA  VERMA MEWA  LAL Female SC 56.667 56.00014/09/1994  25.00069.462 25.00052.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003731 2424430302 POOJA  SINGH VIRENDRA  SINGH Female General 55.167 56.40005/01/1987  32.00065.500 32.00052.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003887 2424430040 ANAMIKA  TRIPATHI RAJ KISHORE TRIPATHI Female General 73.500 82.40001/07/1998  27.00068.118 27.00060.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003917 2424430573 VARTIKA  PANDEY SHIVENDRA MOHAN PANDEY Female General 55.000 79.80026/07/2000  24.00076.700 24.00067.278 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003943 2424430446 SHAMBHAVI  MISHRA RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA Female General 70.200 60.80016/05/2000  33.00076.042 33.00077.042 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002962 2424430265 NEHA  PANDEY VED NATH PANDEY Female General 58.500 64.00005/09/1993  30.00077.000 30.00058.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002931 2424430150 GULAB SINGH VERMA RAM NARESH VERMA Male SC 52.167 54.20002/07/1994  22.00064.083 22.00065.488 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002939 2424430002 ABHINAV  SINGH DAN BAHADUR SINGH Male General 63.000 52.00024/08/1996  29.00057.900 29.00061.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002666 2424430190 KIRTIKA  SINGH RAVINDRA  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.500 81.20023/12/2002  26.00076.292 26.00074.708 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002759 2424430289 PARUL  MATHUR LATE SHRI RAKESH KUMAR Female General 45.000 52.60023/09/1992  27.00066.125 27.00060.471 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002429 2424430076 ARTI  DEVI RAM RATAN KANAUJIA Female SC 59.000 78.40004/02/1998  30.00062.400 30.00059.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002444 2424430491 SUMAN  KUMARI BRIJENDRA  SINGH Female SC 65.833 66.40002/05/1994  28.00074.308 28.00058.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002453 2424430571 VANSHIKA  SINGH ONKAR  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.333 79.80024/07/1997  24.00073.167 24.00061.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003033 2424430084 ASHOK  KUMAR SOHAN  LAL Male SC 51.500 49.20005/01/1978  24.00055.286 24.00040.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003103 2424430122 DEEPTI  KUMARI NAWAL KISHORE SINGH Female General 80.400 64.40021/06/1996  33.00067.458 33.00054.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410001908 2424430212 KULDEEP  KUMAR RAM  KUMAR Male SC 81.500 77.40010/11/1998  31.00063.200 31.00052.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001754 2424430567 VAISHNAVI  PANDEY SATEESH CHANDRA PANDEY Female General 81.167 76.00014/08/1998  31.00075.167 31.00057.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001793 2424430006 ABHISHEK  TOMAR RAMPAL  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 69.667 72.00001/05/1997  29.00072.111 29.00053.200 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001689 2424430056 ANUJ  GUPTA NEM  CHANDRA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 69.667 64.60025/06/1996  29.00073.917 29.00047.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002562 2424430428 SAUMYA MAHENDRA KUMAR Female General 95.000 66.00029/11/2000  33.00071.792 33.00072.458 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002149 2424430255 NEELAM LALTA  PRASAD Female SC 57.667 50.40003/01/1994  30.00068.615 30.00044.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001338 2424430096 AYUSH  SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH Male General 86.333 82.40017/10/1997  28.00072.250 28.00058.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001432 2424430211 KRISHNA KUMAR ROY SITANAND  ROY Male General 52.429 67.55605/03/1983  24.00055.857 24.00061.750 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001515 2424430394 RITVIK KUMAR UPADHYAY DINESH KUMAR UPADHYAY Male General 76.600 64.40030/08/1995  34.00068.300 34.00053.407 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001587 2424430044 ANJALI  SAINI D  PRASAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.600 69.60026/02/1991  30.00073.292 30.00081.583 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001615 2424430291 PAVAN KUMAR YADAV LALMANI  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 53.833 64.20005/08/1989  28.00077.250 28.00046.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001367 2424430016 AKANKSHA  GUPTA SUNIL  PRASAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 69.167 73.60010/07/2000  24.00068.850 24.00067.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000853 2424430186 KAUSHALENDRA KUMAR YADAV RAMJEET PRASAD Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.500 64.00020/08/1989  21.00070.250 21.00063.625 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000594 2424430137 DURGESH  BHARGAWA DAULAT RAM BHARGAWA Male SC 48.000 48.00005/07/1994  30.00071.000 30.00047.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000681 2424430281 NISHITA  SINGH NAKUL KUMAR SINGH Female General 57.000 78.83317/09/1998  21.00077.500 21.00066.050 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000236 2424430436 SHAILENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM RAMNATH  GAUTAM Male SC 61.667 56.40005/06/1992  29.00070.375 29.00049.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000281 2424430574 VASUDHA  SRIVASTAVA ARUN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 53.000 76.00021/12/1987  22.00061.750 22.00059.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001212 2424430110 CHANDRA  SHEKHAR MANOHAR  LAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 41.833 50.80015/12/1989  23.00069.167 23.00049.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001121 2424430320 PRATIBHA  SUMER LATE SATYA  PRAKASH Female SC 50.500 67.60001/02/1994  31.00071.000 31.00054.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001124 2424430155 HARSHITA  SHARMA UMA  SHANKAR Female General 82.333 68.80016/09/1998  30.00068.458 30.00058.381 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001131 2424430499 BHEEMA PRASAD YADAV RAMPHER  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.167 69.80012/04/1991  26.00072.200 26.00068.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001142 2424430351 RAGINI  DEVI RAMESH  CHANDRA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 53.500 63.00006/06/1994  27.00063.647 27.00049.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410000778 2424430223 MADHAVI  RAI ANJESH KUMAR RAI Female General 86.167 73.60020/07/2001  30.00074.000 30.00067.292 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000307 2424430048 ANKITA  PATEL AWDHESH  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 61.000 63.00015/12/1994  22.00072.250 22.00047.722 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000430 2424430005 ABHISHEK  PANDEY HARISHCHAND  PANDEY Male General 89.800 60.00017/11/2001  25.00057.000 25.00055.278 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000872 2424430561 VAIBHAV RAJ SINGH RAJESWARI  SINGH Male General 70.833 54.80006/03/2003  26.00072.391 26.00048.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000685 2424430035 AMIT  KUMAR VIRENDRA  SINGH Male SC 47.000 54.40010/12/1995  25.00071.077 25.00065.357 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000693 2424430347 PRIYANSHI  TRIVEDI ANIL KUMAR TRIVEDI Female General 75.167 71.40011/12/1996  29.00074.750 29.00057.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000697 2424430380 RASHMI  YADAV RAKESH KUMAR YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 93.000 83.20015/03/2001  31.00077.208 31.00074.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005442 2424430107 BIDISHA  NANDY HEMANTA  NANDY Female General 52.750 60.00031/08/1991  30.00082.050 30.00049.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005762 2424430047 ANKITA  MISHRA HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA Female General 69.167 72.40001/08/1992  34.00073.500 34.00052.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005840 2424430441 SHAKTI SWAROOP MISHRA BALRAM  MISHRA Male General 68.000 80.20012/12/1995  24.00075.292 24.00066.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005816 2424430022 AKHILESH  KUMAR BINDRA  PARSAD Male SC 47.500 44.60030/06/1981  30.00068.750 30.00049.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005833 2424430034 AMIT  KUMAR RAM  BAHADUR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.500 61.20018/07/1999  28.00074.545 28.00059.611 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005541 2424430504 HARSHITA  BARANWAL SUDHIR KUMAR BARANWAL Female General 77.667 83.00017/03/1995  34.00078.167 34.00059.278 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005907 2424430295 POOJA  DWIVEDI DEVI PRASAD DWIVEDI Female General 70.400 78.00001/01/1996  26.00072.083 26.00050.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005929 2424430105 BHAWANA  GOSWAMI RAJENDRA NATH GOSWAMI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.000 81.60018/09/1999  20.00071.208 20.00060.100 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005938 2424430063 ANURAG RAM DASS Male SC 57.833 62.60026/03/1992  30.00067.000 30.00066.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006061 2424430025 ALISHYA ROXANNE SMALL ROGER ANDRE SMALL Female General 58.333 47.00020/08/1994  18.00057.375 18.00046.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006098 2424430174 JYOTI  SINGH JAY  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.667 68.20020/05/1989  29.00060.273 29.00054.056 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006155 2424430278 NISHA VIJAY  SINGH Female SC 45.333 44.00020/09/1977  30.00057.400 30.00049.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006288 2424430029 ALOK KUMAR SINGH RAJESH  KUMAR Male SC 57.000 68.60007/07/1993  28.00065.333 28.00068.813 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006037 2424430080 ASHISH  SINGH SHRI KANT SINGH Male General 54.167 65.60001/01/1984  21.00065.889 21.00057.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004423 2424430523 RUBI  DEVI DESHRAJ Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.167 75.80007/05/1994  27.00065.450 27.00054.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410004718 2424430309 PRACHI  VERMA NAND KISHORE VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.800 71.00003/07/2000  31.00071.125 31.00070.292 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004746 2424430109 CHAITANNYA  TARAFDAR ANANDA  TARAFDAR Male General 53.375 60.40002/01/1994  34.00062.300 34.00050.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004502 2424430300 POOJA  RAWAT RAM ASREY RAWAT Female SC 60.500 68.20012/11/1989  28.00072.000 28.00068.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004859 2424430012 AJAY KUMAR MAURYA RAM  LAKHAN Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 56.500 50.20015/07/1992  31.00077.000 31.00054.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005059 2424430498 BHAVANA  GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA Female General 56.500 60.00015/07/1992  27.00053.294 27.00050.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005078 2424430032 AMANDEEP KAUR CHEEMA JHARMAL  SINGH Female General 56.667 55.20006/10/1985  26.00066.708 26.00062.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005468 2424430038 AMRITESH  YADAV AWDHESH SINGH YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.333 68.00002/08/1993  25.00061.222 25.00060.148 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005499 2424430132 DIVYA  DUBEY DIWAKAR PRASAD DUBEY Female General 66.333 65.20005/03/1996  21.00069.000 21.00053.056 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005201 2424430572 VANSHIKA  SINGH PRAMOD  SINGH Female General 70.000 59.00010/05/1999  25.00071.750 25.00067.714 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005396 2424430369 RAM  BABOO LALA  RAM Male General 40.500 57.40023/11/1986  24.00070.750 24.00047.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005404 2424430144 GARIMA  SRIVASTAVA DINESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 57.167 54.40017/07/1994  26.00070.273 26.00050.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008399 2424430492 AMIT  SINGH AMAR NATH SINGH Male General 68.500 58.60016/07/1993  26.00054.091 26.00039.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008259 2424430306 POORNIMA  PRAJAPATI BHAGWANDEEN  PRAJAPATI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.833 60.40006/02/1999  31.00075.200 31.00048.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008260 2424430542 SURENDRA  KUMAR PUTTI  LAL Male SC 48.000 39.20025/08/1980  19.00055.250 19.00054.583 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008832 2424430545 SUSHMA  PAL JAGDISH  PAL Female General 53.833 65.80010/08/1993  17.00066.708 17.00067.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008848 2424430385 REETI  SINGH ASHOK KUMAR SINGH Female General 69.667 62.00008/05/1993  33.00068.708 33.00073.949 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008613 2424430120 DEEPIKA  SRIVASTAVA AVINASH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA Female General 62.500 48.80008/11/1981  29.00068.769 29.00054.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008640 2424430470 SHUBHAM  VERMA PUSHKAR PRATAP SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.333 76.80024/02/2001  29.00083.500 29.00074.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008468 2424430193 KM  REKHA PRAMOD  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 53.833 54.00011/08/1994  19.00066.938 19.00066.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008469 2424430450 SHASHANK  BABOO PRAMOD  KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.500 63.00005/08/1993  27.00066.938 27.00063.630 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008576 2424430329 PREETI  SIINGH VIJAY  KUMAR SINGH Female General 57.833 67.40005/07/1996  25.00066.600 25.00060.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007919 2424430560 VAIBHAV  MISHRA ALOK KUMAR MISHRA Male General 66.400 57.40002/01/1998  29.00072.375 29.00071.958 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410007651 2424430481 SMITA  SINGH DADDAN  SINGH Female General 80.833 70.40029/07/2000  30.00071.250 30.00069.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008185 2424430140 FATIMA  HUSAIN SYED HUSAIN ASGHAR KAZMI Female General 76.500 75.80001/11/1998  30.00070.083 30.00064.400 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008154 2424430483 SNEHA  VISHWAKARMA DINESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.333 77.80011/06/1999  23.00070.292 23.00069.917 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008174 2424430062 ANURADHA  OJHA RAJENDRA PRASAD OJHA Female General 54.500 58.20005/05/1984  26.00073.550 26.00066.200 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006662 2424430091 AVINASH KUMAR YADAV RAJNATH  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 47.500 61.20027/08/1994  28.00068.667 28.00054.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006687 2424430581 VIVEKANAND  PANDEY DIWAKAR DUTT PANDEY Male General 61.000 68.20007/07/1995  33.00071.583 33.00053.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006708 2424430254 NAMRATA  ISAAC NELSON DEEPAK DAS Female General 80.500 79.80010/12/1985  31.00067.625 31.00061.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006447 2424430383 RAVI KUMAR KANOJIYA SHYAMLAL  KANOJIYA Male SC 66.200 74.00029/05/1993  29.00076.333 29.00071.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006366 2424430356 RAJ  NARAIAN PREM  NARAIN Male SC 54.167 71.90015/03/1993  27.00073.167 27.00055.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006419 2424430370 RAM  NARAYAN PREM  NARAYAN Male SC 59.333 51.20015/03/1991  24.00068.083 24.00051.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007453 2424430516 OMJEE  AWASTHI KAMLESH  KUMAR Male General 77.167 77.20007/07/1998  24.00079.409 24.00055.056 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007482 2424430171 JOYA  SAIGAL VIPIN  SAIGAL Female General 82.000 86.20006/03/1997  25.00074.958 25.00061.650 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007497 2424430532 SUMAN  PAL RAM DULAR  PAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 51.167 57.60010/05/1987  25.00065.857 25.00068.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007511 2424430459 SHIVAM  SHUKLA UPENDRA SHANKER SHUKLA Male General 46.500 55.60007/01/1989  32.00071.833 32.00055.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007720 2424430136 DIVYASNSHI  YADAV GRISH CHANDRA YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.000 63.80011/09/1997  29.00080.545 29.00065.462 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006804 2424430575 VEDANT DEEP JIGANA ARVIND NARAYAN MISHRA Male General 62.400 61.00001/07/1992  30.00066.111 30.00067.753 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006825 2424430224 MAHENDRA  KUMAR VRIJLAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.167 52.40017/06/2000  25.00064.063 25.00047.704 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007400 2424430257 NEELAM  TIWARI RAMA KANT TIWARI Female General 59.000 57.20021/02/1989  26.00064.542 26.00069.250 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007433 2424430208 KM. SHWETA  RATHAUR SAKRAJEET  SINGH Female General 87.667 85.00012/07/2001  31.00078.292 31.00077.583 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007569 2424430576 VIJAY BHAJAN  SINGH Male SC 44.667 51.80006/07/1990  31.00064.846 31.00066.200 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007289 2424430346 PRIYANKA  YADAV RAMKESH  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 86.167 74.40020/01/1999  26.00075.667 26.00071.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011294 2424430135 DIVYANSHI  DIXIT PRADEEP  DIXIT Female General 70.833 76.00005/01/1999  33.00072.792 33.00061.750 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410011329 2424430248 MONIKA GOKARAN  LAL Female SC 79.500 69.40010/02/1997  25.00069.000 25.00046.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011063 2424430515 NAVENDU KUMAR PAL GURU PRASAD Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 50.800 63.20006/08/1990  29.00071.292 29.00055.417 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011402 2424430175 JYOTI  SINGH NARSINGH NARAYAN SINGH Female General 63.667 54.60001/07/1985  28.00077.667 28.00058.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011652 2424430403 RUHI  GOEL BANWARI PRASAD GOEL Female General 61.333 86.40028/03/1986  34.00082.125 34.00072.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011705 2424430199 KM DURGAWATI  SHAH YOGENDRA  SHAH Female ST 43.333 70.60006/08/1993  23.00064.077 23.00051.056 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011364 2424430534 SUMIT  PAL BABU RAM PAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.800 51.40016/01/1994  29.00074.409 29.00065.455 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011820 2424430167 JANHVI  TIWARI BHARAT MANI TIWARI Female General 88.333 89.20006/02/2000  17.00068.542 17.00075.300 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011832 2424430478 SIMRAN SHAKEEL KHAN MOHD SHAKEEL KHAN Female General 71.667 60.00026/12/1998  27.00055.385 27.00050.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011809 2424430435 SHAHEENA  BEGUM MOHD NASIR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.833 56.00010/03/1990  23.00066.833 23.00056.900 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011810 2424430310 PRADEEP  KUMAR CHOKHE  LAL Male SC 55.667 54.40010/10/1990  20.00067.692 20.00048.526 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011880 2424430425 SARITA SHRIRAM Female SC 61.500 59.80014/10/1992  24.00078.200 24.00058.278 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012820 2424430363 RAJKUMARI  YADAV SURENDRA SINGH YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 43.800 46.44407/08/1990  25.00050.471 25.00066.239 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012401 2424430206 KM SUNAINA RAM  SURAT Female SC 61.333 53.60005/05/1995  26.00078.083 26.00056.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012256 2424430157 HIMADRI  ANAND KULDEEP  ANAND Female SC 80.833 72.60012/09/1997  22.00071.958 22.00053.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013096 2424430252 NAIMISH KUMAR PANDEY SURENDRA NATH PANDEY Male General 66.333 61.40025/03/1993  31.00075.318 31.00060.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012900 2424430337 PRIYANKA RAM  CHANDER Female General 41.167 67.80002/05/1990  30.00064.000 30.00053.750 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012947 2424430085 ASHVANI  PRAKASH RAM PRAKASH RAV Male SC 78.000 56.20027/03/1998  25.00067.333 25.00052.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013201 2424430249 MONIKA SURESH  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.500 51.40020/07/1995  29.00075.231 29.00057.621 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013233 2424430497 AWADHESH  YADAV RAM PRAKASH  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.167 65.80015/07/1993  30.00062.450 30.00066.545 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012878 2424430226 MAMTA  KUMARI VINOD  KUMAR Female SC 45.000 52.00017/03/1984  21.00078.750 21.00051.750 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012512 2424430260 NEERAJ  KUMAR KAILASH  CHANDRA Male SC 52.000 55.00019/10/1988  23.00068.375 23.00053.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012536 2424430165 JAGRATI  SHARMA BRAJ RAJ SHARMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.833 62.00005/08/1995  30.00075.692 30.00056.250 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410012686 2424430502 DANVEER  GAUTAM HARI CHARAN RAM Male SC 53.000 57.80001/07/1986  23.00082.100 23.00050.056 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013018 2424430556 UPVAN ARVIND  KUMAR Female General 82.000 73.20015/07/2002  20.00074.083 20.00072.750 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012735 2424430232 MANOJ  KUMAR SHIV  RAJ Male SC 53.167 57.80001/07/1989  21.00063.273 21.00051.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012751 2424430195 KM  SUNITA AJAV  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.500 58.20009/08/1994  30.00072.538 30.00054.917 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012765 2424430479 SMITA  SHARMA DEVRAJ  SHARMA Female General 57.000 49.80011/09/1985  26.00068.692 26.00051.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013247 2424430218 LAXMI  SONKER SHALIGRAM  SONKER Female SC 61.231 57.75010/06/1975  28.00059.727 28.00049.156 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013270 2424430367 RAKESH KUMAR DWIVEDI PARAS NATH DWIVEDI Male General 55.500 50.20019/04/1976  22.00060.958 22.00063.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013284 2424430338 PRIYANKA  DEVI ASHOK KUMAR PAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 48.667 75.60003/02/1996  21.00074.500 21.00059.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013305 2424430376 RANI  SAINI MAHADEV PRASAD SAINI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 56.000 61.40007/07/1988  25.00079.750 25.00051.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013336 2424430447 SHAMEEM  BANO HABIB  ULLAH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 48.500 46.80003/07/1984  29.00060.208 29.00042.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013390 2424430046 ANKITA RAVINDER  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.600 70.80022/02/1999  24.00070.722 24.00076.813 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013401 2424430564 VAISHALI  NIGAM VIJAY  PRAKASH Female SC 63.600 61.60021/04/1999  30.00076.333 30.00048.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009489 2424430093 AWANISH KUMAR MISHRA RAJ KUMAR MISHRA Male General 48.667 48.00024/12/1986  25.00065.692 25.00046.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009058 2424430279 NISHA  OJHA SHREE KISHORE OJHA Female General 76.000 66.80003/02/1996  34.00087.500 34.00058.625 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009121 2424430579 VINEETA  OJHA VISHWA NATH OJHA Female General 56.000 69.00019/11/1986  34.00064.167 34.00049.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009147 2424430528 SATYANAND  YADAV RAM AWADH YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 53.000 63.40002/02/1993  23.00065.000 23.00062.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009033 2424430317 PRASHANT  MISHRA VIMAL KUMAR MISHRA Male General 85.400 70.00030/04/2000  30.00073.917 30.00054.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009809 2424430256 NEELAM  GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 65.333 74.20016/10/1990  26.00057.364 26.00047.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009494 2424430065 ANUSHREE  PANDEY RAKESH KUMAR PANDEY Female General 63.000 61.00024/06/1991  23.00056.400 23.00052.056 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009581 2424430231 MANJU KUMARI VERMA DAYA RAM VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 51.000 44.00010/05/1980  29.00067.083 29.00058.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009602 2424430546 SUSHMITA  YADAV PRAVIN KUMAR YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.000 60.80020/06/1995  28.00078.750 28.00081.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009611 2424430099 BALMUKUND  SINGH PRAKASH  SINGH Male General 54.333 48.40005/07/1986  29.00074.545 29.00065.182 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410010304 2424430187 KAVITA  KIRAN SURAJ PRATAP PRIYADARSHI Female General 93.000 63.40006/07/1998  32.00079.000 32.00085.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009844 2424430011 AHINDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI VIMLESH CHANDRA AHINDRA Male General 59.333 52.60015/12/1985  30.00084.583 30.00056.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009856 2424430045 ANJALI  SHUKLA KRISHNA CHANDRA  SHUKLA Female General 51.000 59.60018/09/1994  30.00072.250 30.00051.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009669 2424430350 RAGINI BHAIYA  LAL Female SC 53.000 63.40024/03/1997  29.00064.100 29.00065.037 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009698 2424430296 POOJA  KUMARI KAMLESH  KUMAR Female SC 62.667 73.00006/08/1996  30.00075.727 30.00072.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009933 2424430467 SHRADDHA  SRIVASTAVA SURESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 81.000 62.00026/09/2000  23.00081.792 23.00051.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010267 2424430360 RAJESH  KUMAR GOKUL  PRASAD Male SC 44.167 56.40015/03/1982  24.00066.538 24.00044.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010032 2424430059 ANUPAMA  MAURYA RAMSEVAK  MAURYA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 65.333 51.00025/08/1985  30.00066.708 30.00050.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010055 2424430225 MAHESH  KUMAR NAKSHATRA  PAL Male SC 48.500 51.60018/12/1988  24.00068.231 24.00049.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010479 2424430417 SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV JAI PRAKASH YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 50.500 59.40005/05/1989  24.00077.450 24.00050.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010573 2424430164 JAGDISH KUMAR PANDEY RUDRA PRASAD PANDEY Male General 39.667 72.40002/04/1994  24.00068.167 24.00052.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010596 2424430307 PRABHAT  YADAV BRAJBHAN SINGH YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.667 85.40007/07/1998  28.00077.409 28.00059.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010639 2424430373 RAMA KANT SHIV LAL Male SC 39.167 58.80003/07/1987  21.00063.500 21.00052.947 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010630 2424430514 MUKESH KUMAR TEJPAL SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 48.667 63.80010/05/1989  26.00060.900 26.00053.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010307 2424430023 AKHILESH KUMAR RAJA RAM Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 59.167 68.20013/06/1993  31.00074.042 31.00053.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010744 2424430239 MEENU  KATIYAR MUNISH CHANDRA KATIYAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 65.600 58.40011/08/1994  29.00075.375 29.00080.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010859 2424430518 PRADEEP  KUMAR GOKARAN  LAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 52.500 44.00002/09/1981  25.00060.500 25.00048.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010986 2424430494 ANUJ  KUMAR RAM  KUMAR Male SC 50.667 74.70017/10/1994  25.00059.100 25.00049.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011259 2424430267 NEHA  SINGH VIRENDRA  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.000 63.40016/12/1988  28.00056.909 28.00057.630 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011144 2424430382 RAVI KUMAR PREMPAL SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 50.667 45.20002/08/1991  31.00057.000 31.00050.645 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011166 2424430530 SHYAMNATH SHUKLA SHANKAR SHARAN SHUKLA Male General 66.000 62.40003/06/1991  27.00070.083 27.00057.278 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011182 2424430377 RANJANA  SINGH KRIPA SHANKAR SINGH Female General 58.000 73.60017/08/1990  31.00056.941 31.00062.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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